GALENA PARK ISD 03/28/2025
Trips Per Campus
200 05 NSSH PM
200 Hernandez, Beatriz
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:46 pm CIMARRON ST & EMPORIA ST
2:47 pm CIMARRON ST & CORPUS CHRISTI ST
2:48 pm CIMARRON ST & INDIANAPOLIS ST
2:48 pm CIMARRON ST & HALIFAX ST
2:49 pm CIMARRON ST & GRANADA ST
2:50 pm CLAIRE LN & OAK LEAF LN
3:15 pm NORMANDY CROSSING ELEMENTARY
203 04 NSSH PM
203
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:50 pm NORMANDY ST & OLD PINE LN
2:53 pm NORMANDY ST & WOOD CIRCLE LN
2:53 pm NORMANDY ST & WOOD DAWN LN
2:54 pm RIVER WALK APARTMENTS
2:55 pm LA ROCHELLE DR & RUE FONTAINE LN
2:56 pm PROVINCE POINT DR & TOULOUSE ST
2:57 pm DIAKOVIC DR & DIJON DR
2:58 pm SAINT MICHEL DR & TOULON
2:58 pm SAINT MICHEL DR & W BEAUPRE POINT DR
2:59 pm SAINT EDWARDS GREEN DR & SAINT MICHEL DR
3:00 pm ST EDWARD GREEN DR & VERSAILLES
3:00 pm DIJON DR & VERSAILLES DR
3:01 pm ORLEANS ST & TOUCHE ST
3:01 pm OAKS AT GREENVIEW APARTMENTS
3:02 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
U-Turn
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3:02 pm MAGNOLIA CREEK APARTMENTS

3:15 pm TICE ELEMENTARY
204 05 NSSH PM
204 Flenory, Latasha
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:46 pm DARTWOOD DR & HOMEVIEW DR
2:48 pm DARTWOOD DR & WOOD BEND DR
2:50 pm HOLLOW PINES DR & NORTHLAKE DR
2:52 pm EDENGLEN DR & NORTHPORT DR
2:54 pm EDENGLEN DR & NACHITA DR
2:54 pm HOMEVIEW DR & EDENGLEN DR
2:55 pm KEMROCK DR & PURPLE SAGE RD
3:15 pm TICE ELEMENTARY
205 08 NSSH PM
205
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:46 pm HAVENWOOD APTS @ 333 UVALDE RD
D/O Uvalde Rd @ Front Office
2:47 pm BAYOU PALMS APTS @ 13455 WOODFOREST BLVD
D/O by Front Office
3:15 pm NORTH SHORE ELEMENTARY
206 04 NSSH PM
206 Reese, Urprincess
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:45 pm THORNTREE APTS @ 13502 N THORNTREE DR & SPINWOOD DR
2:45 pm THORNTREE APTS @ 13502 S THORNTREE DR & SPINWOOD DR
2:47 pm BREEZE PARK DR & S THORNTREE DR
2:47 pm BREEZE PARK DR & WHITCHURCH WAY
2:48 pm BREEZE PARK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR
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2:48 pm MAYBROOK DR & SHERWOOD OAKS DR

2:49 pm MAYBROOK DR & WHITCHURCH WAY
2:49 pm MAYBROOK DR & S THORNTREE DR
2:50 pm READS CT & WOODFOREST NORTH
3:15 pm WILLIAMSON ELEMENTARY
208 05 NSSH PM
208
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CENTER(996)
2:46 pm FORCE ST & NADOLNEY ST
Temp Hold
2:47 pm NADOLNEY ST & TEXARKANA ST
Temp Hold
2:48 pm CORPUS CHRISTI ST & NADOLNEY ST
2:49 pm HILLSBORO ST & NADOLNEY ST
2:50 pm BROWNWOOD ST & NADOLNEY ST
2:51 pm NADOLNEY ST & BONHAM ST
2:52 pm NADOLNEY ST & RENAULT ST
2:53 pm NADOLNEY ST & MUSCATINE ST
Temp
2:53 pm NADOLNEY ST & NIMITZ ST
3:15 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
209 06 NSSH PM
209 Gager, Monica
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:46 pm CASTILIAN DR & UVALDE RD
2:49 pm SELENA APTS @ 250 UVALDE RD
3:15 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
212 04 NSSH PM
212 Douglas, Anthony
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
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215 08 NSSH PM
215

2:40 pm
2:46 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
3:15 pm

Woods, Debra

216 04 NSSH & NS9th PM

216

TIME
1:55 pm
2:10 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm
3:15 pm

Ubernosky, Samantha

TIME

1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:50 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm

3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm

NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
FORCE ST & FRANKIE ST

FRANKIE ST & TEXARKANA ST
BEACON ST & CORPUS CHRISTI ST
BEACON ST & HILLSBORO ST
CIMARRON ELEMENTARY

LOCATION

CHECK IN

DEPART TRANSPORTATION

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
DOVER PT APTS

LOURDES DR & PURPLE SAGE RD
LANSDOWN DR & LOURDES DR
LARCHBROOK DR & LOURDES DR
LARCHBROOK DR & MERRY MEADOW DR
LARCHBROOK DR & MORINSCOTT DR
LANSDOWN DR & MORINSCOTT DR
MID PINES ST & MORINSCOTT DR
TICE ELEMENTARY

LOCATION

CHECK IN

DEPART TRANSPORTATION

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
EAST FWY & W VICTORSON ST

E VICTORSON ST & EAST FWY
REDMOND ST & KENNY ST

KENNY ST & PATCH

PATCH & WALDINE ST

MARWOOD ST & WALDINE ST

PENN CITY RD & WALDINE ST

Temp

KENNY ST & PENN CITY RD

KENNY ST & MARWOOD ST
BLANDING DR & ROCKBROOK DR
LERNER DR & ROCKBROOK DR
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3:06 pm CONOVER CT & ROCKBROOK DR
3:15 pm SAM HOUSTON ELEMENTARY
223 04 NSSH PM
223 Malone, Alice
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:45 pm EVANSTON ST & GRANADA ST
2:46 pm EVANSTON ST & HALIFAX ST
2:47 pm EVANSTON ST & JOLIET ST
2:48 pm EVANSTON ST & PEORIA ST
2:49 pm EVANSTON ST & SACRAMENTO ST
2:50 pm EVANSTON ST & UTICA ST
2:51 pm EVANSTON ST & TOPEKA ST
2:53 pm NADOLNEY ST & TEXARKANA ST
Helping #208 Overflow
2:55 pm NADOLNEY ST & FORCE ST
Helping #208 Overflow
3:08 pm NORMANDY CROSSING ELEMENTARY
226 04 NSSH & NS9th PM
226 Cervantes, Maria
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:50 pm NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
2:52 pm BARBARA MAE ST & HOLLYPARK DR
2:53 pm BLACK ROCK RD & ROUNDSTONE LN
2:55 pm BLACK ROCK RD & DUNCANNON DR
2:58 pm BLACK ROCK RD & WATERVILLE WAY
3:01 pm BLACK ROCK RD & MAISEMORE RD
3:04 pm BLACK ROCK RD & CROSSHAVEN DR
3:08 pm BLACK ROCK RD & DOUBLE PINE DR
3:11 pm BLACK ROCK RD & WOODLINE DR
3:14 pm BLACK ROCK RD & DALTON OAKS DR
3:17 pm BLACK ROCK RD & OWENDALE DR
3:20 pm NORTH SHORE ELEMENTARY
230 04 NSSH & NS9th PM
230 Lopez, Fernando
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TIME LOCATION

1:45 pm CHECK IN

2:00 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION

2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)

2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS

2:50 pm NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)

2:52 pm FERRY HILL LN & GRAND OAKS BLVD

2:53 pm GRAND OAKS BLVD & STILLINGTON DR

2:53 pm RIPPLEWOOD LN & WOOD LOOP ST

2:54 pm OLD SPRING LN & RIPPLEWOOD LN

2:55 pm OLD SPRING LN & WOOD LOOP ST

2:55 pm FORESTWOOD DR & STILLINGTON DR

2:57 pm CHATEAUX NORMANDIE APTS @ 333 NORMANDY ST
Temp Hold

3:15 pm TICE ELEMENTARY

234 11 NSSH & NS9th PM
234

TIME LOCATION
2:00 pm CHECK IN
2:15 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
Leave @ 2:45 PM
2:55 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:55 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
3:01 pm SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN & STABLETON LN
3:02 pm DOCKENS FOREST LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN
3:02 pm DOCKENS FOREST LN & RUSSELFIELD LN
3:03 pm BRAMSHAW GLEN CT & RUSSELFIELD LN
3:04 pm RUSSELFIELD LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN
3:04 pm BRIGHTONFERN LN & RUSSELFERN LN
3:05 pm RUSSELFERN LN & SOUTHWOOD TRACE LN
3:15 pm WILLIAMSON ELEMENTARY
236 03 NSSH PM
236
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:42 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL(003)
2:42 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:45 pm S THORNTREE/SPINWOOD DR @ THORNTREE APTS 13480 S THORNTREE DR
2:49 pm N THORNTREE/SPINWOOD DR @ THORNTREE APTS 13502 N THORNTREE DR
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239 05 NSSH PM
239

3:20 pm

Evans, Marvin

244 08 NSSH PM
244

TIME
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:07 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:13 pm

3:14 pm

3:16 pm

3:26 pm
3:56 pm

Banda, Maria

254 07 NSSH & NS9th PM

254

TIME

2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:49 pm
2:51 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:59 pm
3:56 pm

Cantu, Brenda

TIME
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:40 pm

SAN JACINTO COLLEGE

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)

NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
BARNESWORTH DR & FOXHUNTER RD
FOXHUNTER RD & STERLINGCREST RD
DANSHIRE DR & FOXHUNTER RD

CRIM RD & ROSETHORN DR

GARDENERS BRK & PINE TREE FOREST TRL
PINE TREE FOREST TRL & PINE TREE GLN
HAWKEYE CT & LODGEPOLE RD

Temp Hold

LEWISTON ST & WILEYWOOD DR

Temp Hold

FOXFERN ST & WILEYWOOD DR

Temp Hold

BELLA VISTA APARTMENTS

NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

LOCATION

CHECK IN

DEPART TRANSPORTATION
NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
BEACON & BROWNWOOD
BEACON & BONHAM

BEACON & GARBER LN

BEACON & NIMITZ

FREEPORT ST & OAK LEAF LN
NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP

LOCATION

CHECK IN

DEPART GPISD TRANSPORTATION
NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
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2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS

2:50 pm NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
2:54 pm CASTLE GLEN DR & SCOTTER DR
2:54 pm OAKENGATES DR & SCOTTER DR
2:55 pm EASINGWOLD DR & OAKENGATES DR
2:55 pm EASINGWOLD DR & STERLING GREEN BLVD
2:56 pm STERLING GREEN BLVD & CROXTON DR (NE)
2:57 pm OAKENGATES DR & STERLING GREEN BLVD
2:58 pm MERTON DR & WATERSIDE DR
2:59 pm ALDATES DR & WATERSIDE DR
3:00 pm ALDATES DR & MERTON CT & MERTON DR
3:15 pm HAVARD ELEMENTARY
255 04 NSSH PM
255 Middleton, Leticia
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:45 pm NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CAMPUS
Helping #230 Overflow
2:51 pm CHATEAUX NORMANDIE APTS @ 333 NORMANDY ST
Helping #230 Overflow
2:53 pm NORMANDY & VILLA SIERRA APTS
2:55 pm NEUVILLE RD & NORMANDY ST @ NORMANDY WOODS/BELLEVUE RIVIERA
APTS
3:15 pm NORMANDY CROSSING
257 05 NSSH & NS9th PM
257 Almeda, Alicia
TIME LOCATION
1:45 pm CHECK IN
2:00 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:50 pm NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
2:54 pm POSTHORN LN & WOODFOREST BLVD
2:57 pm LAFAYETTE VILLAGE APTS
3:15 pm HAVARD ELEMENTARY
258 06 NSSH PM
258 McGaffie, Daphne
TIME LOCATION
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1:55 pm CHECK IN

2:10 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:43 pm CITY CROSSING APTS (NORTH SIDE) SENIOR HIGH ONLY 12603 WF BLVD, UNITS
101-1116 / 101-1615
2:46 pm BIENVILLE LN & LA RIVIERA DR
2:47 pm LA GROVE LN & LA RIVIERA DR
2:48 pm CHARLIE VOIX AVE & LABELLE LN
2:49 pm CITY CROSSING APTS (SOUTH SIDE) 12800 WF BLVD, UNITS 1201-2516
2:50 pm BARK LN & RIVERGROVE DR
2:51 pm GRAND OAKS BLVD & WOODTREK LN
3:15 pm GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY
301 08 NSSH PM
301
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:00 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:46 pm CANDLEWICK ST & ROCKGLEN ST
2:47 pm VICKSBURG ST & WESTMONT DR
2:47 pm BLYTHE ST & WESTMONT DR
2:48 pm ROSEWICK ST & WESTMONT DR
2:49 pm MAPLE WAY & REDONDO DR
2:50 pm REDONDO DR & ROSEWICK ST
2:50 pm ORLEANS ST & REDONDO DR
2:51 pm FAWN DR & GRAND OAKS DR
3:15 pm NORMANDY CROSSING
302 03 NSSH & NS9th PM
302 Garcia, Nicholas
TIME LOCATION
1:45 pm CHECK IN
2:00 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:50 pm NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
2:59 pm LAKE HOUSTON PINES APARTMENTS
3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP
303 07 NSSH PM
303 Brazelton, Mora
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TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:46 pm BANDERA ST & NANCY ROSE ST
2:47 pm NANCY ROSE ST & RENAULT ST
2:48 pm MUSCATINE ST & NANCY ROSE ST
3:15 pm WILLIAMSON ELEMENTARY
304 06 NSSH & NS9th PM
304 Odom, Kristal
TIME LOCATION
2:00 pm CHECK IN
2:15 pm DEPART GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
2:50 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:50 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:52 pm CASCADE PINES DR & MAGNOLIA GROVE LN (NS9TH)
2:56 pm CASCADE PINES DR & CHANDLER HOLLOW LN (NS9TH)
2:57 pm IRIS CROSSING LN & OVERLAND PARK DR (NS9TH)
2:58 pm BANTER TRAILS DR & OVERLAND PARK DR (NS9TH)
2:58 pm SPRINGHOPE CT & WIMBERLY PARK DR (NS9TH)
2:59 pm MAJESTIC RIDGE DR & PALE SAGE CT (NS9TH)
3:00 pm MAJESTIC RIDGE DR & TULEY CT (NS9TH)
3:01 pm MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS DR & REGAL PASS LN (NS9TH)
3:02 pm CARSEN BEND DR & FLORAL PARK LN (NS9TH)
3:03 pm NOVU NEW FOREST APTS @ 6301 PALE SAGE DR (NS9TH)
3:09 pm ADVENIR AT STONE PARK APTS (1ST ENTRANCE)
3:10 pm ADVENIR AT STONE PARK APTS 2ND ENTRANCE)
3:12 pm ADVENIR AT WYNSTONE APTS
3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP
305 04 NSSH PM
305 Willams, Demetria
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:49 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
3:00 pm DARTWOOD DR & SCOTCH PINE DR
3:00 pm EDENGLEN DR & SCOTCH PINE DR
3:01 pm EDENGLEN DR & TRAILVIEW DR
3:02 pm DARTWOOD DR & TRAILVIEW DR
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3:03 pm KEMROCK DR & LARCHBROOK DR

3:05 pm LARCHBROOK DR & LEACREST DR
3:06 pm LARCHBROOK DR & LEA VALLEY DR
3:07 pm LANSDOWN DR & LEACREST DR
3:09 pm KEMROCK DR & SCOTCH PINE DR
3:15 pm WILLIAMSON ELEMENTARY
306 04 NSSH PM
306 Aparicio, Wendy
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:46 pm FORCE ST & NANCY ROSE ST
2:47 pm LONGVIEW ST & NANCY ROSE ST
2:47 pm NANCY ROSE ST & VICTORIA ST
2:48 pm LAREDO ST & NANCY ROSE ST
2:49 pm HERSHE ST & NANCY ROSE ST
3:56 pm NORTH SHORE MIDDLE BUS RAMP
307 04 NSSH PM
307
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
2:46 pm CALLAHAN DR & WOOD BEND DR
2:48 pm HOLLOW PINES DR & MEYERSVILLE DR
2:48 pm HOLLOW PINES DR & LORNE DR
2:49 pm HOPETOWN DR & LOURDES DR
2:50 pm LOURDES DR & PURPLE SAGE RD
2:51 pm MACKMILLER ST & MORINSCOTT DR
2:52 pm HOPETOWN DR & MORINSCOTT DR
3:15 pm TICE ELEMENTARY
308 04 NSSH PM
308 Arriola, Karina
TIME LOCATION
1:55 pm CHECK IN
2:10 pm GPISD TRANSPORTATION
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
2:40 pm NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
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309 06 NSSH & NS9th PM

309

2:44 pm
2:45 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:54 pm
3:15 pm

Hampton, Latrisha

TIME
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:40 pm
2:50 pm
2:50 pm
2:53 pm
2:55 pm
2:57 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:15 pm

BARBARA MAE ST & FORCE ST
BARBARA MAE ST & TEXARKANA ST
BARBARA MAE ST & CORPUS CHRISTI ST
BARBARA MAE ST & HILLSBORO ST
BARBARA MAE ST & BROWNWOOD ST
BARBARA MAE ST & BONHAM ST
BARBARA MAE ST & GARBER LN
BARBARA MAE ST & NIMITZ ST
CIMARRON ELEMENTARY

LOCATION

CHECK IN

GPISD TRANSPORTATION

NORTH SHORE 9TH GRADE CENTER(019)
NORTH SHORE SENIOR HIGH(003)
NORTH SHORE 10TH GRADE CAMPUS
FOREST CREEK APTS

DOMAIN TOWN CENTER APTS @ 7100 UVALDE RD
BURLESON BEND DR & HOCKLEY GARDEN LN
NEW FOREST PKWY & BURLESON BEND DR

BOLDERE LN & FAWLEY LN
BRACKENHURST LN & ROMSLEY LN
WILLIAMSON ELEMENTARY
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